Torneo del Lunedi - Sede ABL Lamone - 19.12.2016
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Ergebnis (50 % = 48.0 MP)

Paar

MP

Renato Muneratti - Ermanno Todeschini 66.2

Paolo Bonavia- Chantal Pizzotti
Pierangelo Bartolotti - Walter Doniselli
Maurilio Morganti - Antonio Saladino
Regula Cortesi- Franco Giacomini
Enny Zheng- Alessandro Balanescu

Erica Ciocco - Erica Ciocco

54.2
52.8
51.8
41.0
38.4
33.6

% PV
68.96 8
56.46 4
55.00 2
53.96
42.71
40.00
35.00



